
Size Guide

This guide provides general sizing information, which can vary depending on style. If your measurements are in between a size we’d 

suggest going the larger size to allow for growing room.  

YOUTH 8

YOUTH 10

YOUTH 12

YOUTH 14/ADULT XS

YOUTH 8/ADULT S

YOUTH 8/ADULT M

MEASUREMENTS IN CENTIMETRES

SIZE CHEST WAIST HIP TORSO INSEAM FULL

58 60 70 120 53

74 64 76 130 58

80 68 82 140 60

86 72 90 146 62

92 76 96 152 62

98 80 102 158 62

HOW TO MEASURE 

 

CHEST - With arms by side, measure around the fullest part of chest. 

 

WAIST - Measure around waist at navel. 

 

HIP - Measure around the fullest part of buttocks. 

 

TORSO - Measure from centre of shoulder through legs and back to the same shoulder (back to the start of tape).  

 

LEG LENGTH - Measure from crotch along inside leg to floor.  

 

 

WHICH MEASUREMENTS DO I NEED? 

 

All of our bodies are different, so sometimes our Every Turn girls might fit in different sizes for different garments. To ensure the most 

accurate sizing we’ve popped a table below to help you figure out which measurements you need to gather per garment. 

TOPS & CROPS

UNITARDS

LEOTARDS 

SHORTS

TIGHTS & PANTS

STYLE REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS 

CHEST, WAIST 

CHEST, WAIST, HIP, TORSO,INSEAM 

CHEST, WAIST, HIP, TORSO 

WAIST, HIP 

WAIST, HIP, INSEAM 

INSEAM 7/8

43

45

50

53

56

56

INSEAM 3/4

36

39

42

45

48

48

STILL NOT SURE? 

 

Gather your measurements and email them through to info@everyturn.com.au 

Our team will be in touch with the best size for you. 


