Size Guide

This guide provides general sizing information, which can vary depending on style. If your measurements are in between a size we'd suggest going the larger size to allow for growing room.

HOW TO MEASURE

CHEST - With arms by side, measure around the fullest part of chest.

WAIST - Measure around waist at navel.

HIP - Measure around the fullest part of buttocks.

TORSO - Measure from centre of shoulder through legs and back to the same shoulder (back to the start of tape).

LEG LENGTH - Measure from crotch along inside leg to floor.

WHICH MEASUREMENTS DO I NEED?

All of our bodies are different, so sometimes our Every Turn girls might fit in different sizes for different garments. To ensure the most accurate sizing we've popped a table below to help you figure out which measurements you need to gather per garment.

STYLE	REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
TOPS & CROPS	CHEST, WAIST
UNITARDS	CHEST, WAIST, HIP, TORSO,INSEAM
LEOTARDS	CHEST, WAIST, HIP, TORSO
SHORTS	WAIST, HIP
TIGHTS & PANTS	WAIST, HIP, INSEAM

SIZE	CHEST	WAIST	HIP
YOUTH 8	58	60	70
YOUTH 10	74	64	76
YOUTH 12	80	68	82
YOUTH 14/ADULT XS	86	72	90
YOUTH 8/ADULT S	92	76	96
YOUTH 8/ADULT M	98	80	102

STILL NOT SURE?

Gather your measurements and email them through to info@everyturn.com.au Our team will be in touch with the best size for you.



TORSO	INSEAM FULL	INSEAM 7/8	INSEAM 3/4
120	53	43	36
130	58	45	39
140	60	50	42
146	62	53	45
152	62	56	48
158	62	56	48

MEASUREMENTS IN CENTIMETRES

